
From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Wednesda Ma 23 2012 7:55 PM 

for your info„ abbi s email said she had been in touch with irina„ irina =though i spoke to her each day, said no one 
spoke to her, her email to you=said there was a test set up for this weekend, today when you asked, she =aid irina had 
been out of town,? Just for your info , I think abbi is b=llshitting you. i could be wrong, its not myy business , but 

T=e information contained in this communication is confidential, may be a=torney-client privileged, may constitute 
inside information, and is int=nded only for the use of the addressee. It is the property of Jeffrey Epstein Unau=horized 
use, disclosure or copying of this communication or any part th=reof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you 
have received t=is communication in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail or=by e-mail to 
je=vacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and destroy this communication and all copies t=ereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

--0015175737f25e7e9504c0b98289-- conversation-id 221379 date-last-viewed 0 date-received 1337802895 flags 
8590195713 remote-id 225074 

1 

EFTA_R1_01714927 
EFTA02556390


